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For Sale Real EstateFor Sale Ileal EUle. For Sale Ilea Estate For Sale Real Estate Aereajce Business Opportajulic:

FOR SALE: 54 Acre. 5 Rm. bouseLEE OHMART CO., REALTORS on cement foundation, practically new
BRAND NEW

S raeea bungalow, attached garage
suee so. MoM. Will go G. L

New sub-divisa- ou of lots, goad stzr
North. Call DahL

RETAIL NURSERY
App. $800 stack. i ton 14 International pack-u- p truck, power spray

like new elec. hedge shears, air com-pressor. 1 B R- - hse. about 8 vra obi

BY OWNER: 1, acres on Hazel
reen Rd. 1 bdrm. home. Ice. Iiv.m. kitchen, turn Si clean. Oil circu-alo- r.

lota of paeaibilities. large doubletarage. Price S37M. S23M cash. Ph.
2&US.

bouse. Urge barn, level land, nice
home W. of aft. Angel- - Price SS250M.root bbocwriv bomsHer as mm cxcaUant i a A. a of land under paow. 7 rmtSmrn bed-t- o

wall car- -

Thw Stf3sssmaii. g"lM, Ortsgon. WwdnsMday. March S 1947 9

For Sale Dsed Cars For Sale --Used Cars

TWO BIG LOTS GOOD CLEAN CARS
12TII STREET

STEVENS USED CARS
SEE US BEFORE YOU BUY OR SELL

house. $1300.00 down. bnL terms. It furniture. Will take late model carroom am, lovely Ed Byrkit, Realtors wi!l pay you to zee these farms. We: kMtM
and

paring, s went rwdaa
lam. till fireplace,
wnthar atnpoad. 4

Phone MSI338 Chemebeta welcome you. Prtce S5500M. Mt. AngelFor Sale Farms land Co.. Morris l mens. Mt. irngei,

as partial payment, lull price $$18,500
Call for Mr. lsaak.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
VETERANS

New S B. It. home in Rosedale addDM- -vary Oregon. See A. A Hauth Sm
net sm sea Royal Ann CherriesCr KILG0REof Englewood. Living room, dining

room, fireplace, hardwood floors, at-

tached garage. N. front. Almost fin 4 acres brought in better than 3035 Portland Rd Ph. 7820
228a Fairground Rd. Ph. 14398$4000 last year. Good variety of other

fruit, strawberries, figs, raspberries.
3 varieties of grapes. m. house built

CUTS SUBUBSAJI HOME UJ
2'.s Km at land, amall 1 bed room

home, Irving? room witii larga fire-
place, wired far range, elec. water
heater. Laeatad about 7 mues Soutb

NORTH-S37- SS
A well located bom .In good con-

dition, has Irvmg room. 1 bed rooms,
kttcnen and bath, naif basement, sin-
gle garage. slsc. water heater, gas
heat, ftult trees, piree includes gas
range, etee. water heater and daveno.

LOVrLY COUNTSY HOMI
Beautiful setting an a grove of giant

oaks, tine a ream borne, ranch style,
double fireplace, one on patio, com-
pletely medern. therma deubie glass
windows, into sprinkling system. This
home has ISM aq feet of floor space.
S acres of land, located only I miles
from city Ianits

ished. A dandy at $18,808.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtors All Good Investments
339 Chemeketa Phone MCI Auto Courts. Income $430 mo. Plus

'41 OLDSMOBILE SEDAN
41 PLYMOUTH CLUB COUPE

"41 CHEVROLET CLUB COUPS
'40 NASH SEDAN
' OLDSMOBILE SEDAN
"39 BUICK SEDAN

m 1941. full basement, furnace; Darn,
poultry house, hog house. Mst be seen

' 48 DODGE SEDAN
'48 FORD SEDAN
'42 CHEVROLET SEDAN
'42 STUDEBAKER SEDAN
'42 FORD CLUB COUPE
"41 PONTIAC SEDAN"FTTE
42 PLYMOUTH CONV.

good grocery business. $29,000.

KINGwOOO HEIGHTS
Lovely arw home. i tew property,

var acre of laatd. eacellewt $ room
bama. paaamU d kltacsvataa atad dining;
room, careulating ftreaaaea In living
room, head moil flaaira throughout,
double aaaac. tense . witn fire-pia- ca

and aSeafc aritl Wa ara proud
la thaw saw ttiia twain IV 000.
HOUVWOOO DISTSUOT

Naat S bad room toMM. baa lhrtn
room vMl flxiptra. d bad rooms,
kitchen aad bat. taunt wtth
eewduet furnace, part baadaaiid floors,
wired lar range. ate water beatar

$8MO.

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Lg. bungalow type home, basement Apt. House. Income $300 mo. Plus

extra lg. cr. slot; lota of trees. This is 3 DODGE SEDANlarge living quarters, gzj.ouo.
Ant. House. Income $210 mo. $17,000.

to be appreciated.
See Allen Jones

or Mrs. Needham
341 State Street. Room 4

a beautiful location. Call us for ap Apt. House. Income $163 mo. $13,000.
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
INCl.rnOOH UISTKK T 8301) !.. $8330 2 bedroom home in East coach, radio, heater. A 1 tires. ; 45.000Burt Pirha. Realtors

Ph 3210 Eve 5053 U7 N High St

123 A. on Crabtree Cieek 40 A
in cult 83 A in past and timbei
4 rm houe w ith elec. Family oi - Can be burned now. No sawdust, dirt

or edgings Good clean wood PhoneI7W0 Owner leaving. 2 bdrms. large ' chard Only taooo.
9453 2023 South 12th St.. Salem. Ore

actual miles. Private owned Stored
at Herrall-Owen- s from 8 A M to 4
P M o cloek Call 6550 Eve Pi ice $1385.

FOR SALE or Trade: 35 Pdy. 4 dr.
Sdn. Accept, rnd. A in tiade. Inquire
for Bill, car loader. HAS Lumber
Co West Saltm

1 -- in iii a v r fine owidition. Salem Paved st Some furniture goes
Osk fli.i a..u ml f urn tee lare ai- - Full basement Fine yard and trees.
OV. finmhe.1 l.n'rMirnl Owner reuers This is a SNAP
an ortri 2as

ONI V 44. tO ONLY NEW HOME
1 i riKMii.. l..tie living home Very large lot

ro-T- a kiuhrn Ruill-in- a Wird for Prn four corners Bath full equippedramr , an fiuili and nut Keier kuihen Elect no hot water and wateiD"' 2IS under pressure. $201)0 down SOS.

'LARGE" Block and Slab, no edgings.
$8 00 per cd. Phone 4868 or atop at

IUI AL I MUl n. rABM. or gooo
daiiy set-u- p 32 acres on Pudding
rivr. water riutit. 23 A rich hot Him
loan i 4 A Ladino clover. 8 A. Red
clover. 2 B R honn;. wued eiei.-range- ,

phone, barn, pltry hse A pietty
1873 S. 12th St. 1942 CUSTOM DSoto town sedan.

Grand Modern Country
Home

Lovely large liv rm.. din rm ,

kitchen beautiful drain bds . nook. 4
spacious becioociis and den. Full
hase . furnace, trays, dbl. gar . fruittrees, shrubs About 2 A. frontage on
2 roads Room for 3 more houses.
Tnis is a buy. Excellent construction
and condition Bus In city school dist.
School bus. All for $12,300. $8300 will
handle.

place to live S11.9O0. Oood itiini Wan lied Used Cars
Close in Tractor EquippedREIMAiNW real estate

801 SO HK.H EVENINGS 3821 Here is a good, safe InvestmentPHONE $20$ WILL Pay cash for your car. Ph
7437

1941 OLDS Sedanette Hvdia-mati- c Air conditioning Ph 6006
Good clean car. priced to sell 3245 40 SPECIAL Buick. Lots of extras.
Knox Ave.. 2 blocks off Center. 1 ' Private jiarty. 2425 Center
block E of Park 1938 FORD TSS" deluxe cpe. Radiol

35 STUDEBAKER 8 cyl 4 dr. deluxe' htr i lots of extras. See at 1940
sedan, new pt Reenlisting. must sell! Virginia St. or call 21722.
this wk 395 So. 22nd j 36 CHEV. 2 door seaanVerygooii

GETTING too old to drive, will sell ' shape. Good iu. .'.--. . Call 8033 morning
my 34 Ford tudor sedan cheap. 641 ' or after 8.
N 16ih. j FOR SALE 1939 Ford ae LuxeTTa- -

41 DELUXE Ford cpe. Original black dio. htr.. de fr . ex. cond. K(0 in penal

This fruit and nut farm has 25 ' A.
of best quality loam. 8 A. Royal Anne
cherries. 3 A. walnuts. 110 Peach trees.

livuiti room, lutctien witii nook, large
parage. 3 English walnut trees, city
bus in front of door.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
943 Ji Corn 1 Ph 4jM0 Eve s25838

8375a f bdrm home, furn . north,
owner leaving town, this is good
furn , this house is priced to sell
quick, so don't wait.
OLton Reeve. Realtors

WJ .Com! Ph 438v Eve 25830
812.30O buvs this lovely view home,

built 1 yr . elec heated, insulated,
most modern kitchen, double plumb-
ing. 2 car garage Bus in front of door
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S Cpm 1 Ph 4398 Eve 23830
10 acres of straw berries in Keiier

dist . these aie ceftified plants, first

WANTED 42 CJiev. Sedanette from
owner Cash. I'm not a dealer. G.SALEM REALTY CO. PHONE 7660
Friesen. 1480 6th St . W Salem.3 apricots. 4 A of yr past, yr stream. W!Ilamtt UVul Ftatssspnng. some timber. 4 rm hse. ChickH.M Ml N 1 bdrsn. house oo 1, 8 ujn-- r heating Cove ceiling in living Hudsonhse and shed Good crawler type trac- - 172 S. Liberty. Phone 7113nan t n bur baa dial Jsm laur lot North It's esDeciallv

.'). Ml 2 twnrnta Gas rane ind pt . new Mercury motor, new tires, drive. Call 21497.tor and equipment A lovely place j ACRES suburban on bus line by
10 mm from downtown Salem. All ehool 8 rms hath a uttlitv m i,.i radio and heater. 196 So. ZSt'i st Ph. 1935 CHEV. Sedan. Excellent rub.

n.ir foi just $9:MOIMl
FIRNISHED OR I'N FURNISHED
And the furtnture i new in this

2 txl-i- home in KntVunKl rt..T Ms.
for $13 800

SALES - SERVICE PARTS
Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repair painting

"Give Shrock a try. you'll know why"

aiii' rw lM-- d N oi tti
ELL NOW'ij'i i arid If yu see it you ber. Good motor. Heater. $325 Rt 4.of Duiltins. elec pump 95 fruit & nu

38 OLDS Coach, radio, heater. $795. ' Box 312 Pnngle Rd. Ph 2221)6Storked 40 Arre Farm tiees. -- - shade A flowering trees. New
paich of boysenberries Lots of floA- -tly ariangrd lar tie untmished upstairs El Cookinit 1515 Bellevue FOR SALE. "42 Ford dump SLwin iiut iH;a i i im

8 wd iiai' I. ruse 'j Shrork Motor Co.lot. subui - srtd water heatitur El nr.i l ..v wi 10 tmn from Saletn Appx 30 A In ers A shrubbery: Barn a new gaiage 37 DODGE" Sedan R H. new tires.(in E. n:i AU Use co.ii fori- - of ceiling in liviag rm. Plaid wood floor.
Paul bed hoist. 1450 Eaton- - Good
condition:- - with two months work.
Phone 2211. Mill City, or inquire at

CIean.Ptu JHo4 after 5 p mSalemPhone 8302t- - routchout Attached garatse The ood year. doti'Uwait. come and see us FOR SALE: 1941 Ford truck. Clean
wheat, oats and vetch. Lor of fruit' Price $60uu. some terms. mile east
and nuts 2 A subterranean clover on Auburn Road from Lancaster
13 A past and timber isonte goud Drive Rl 8 Boa 586
fir I Yr spring. 3 B R mod home BEAUTirtn. fWrti--h r'lr.n..l hsm.

CASH FOR LIGHT CAR Ph 44M very good shape. 3 axle job. 8 -4 cr"" aoove GatesOlson X Rerve. Realtors WANTED. Good clean cars Squarerubber rear. 7So front 8xl ft. flat
bed. new engine. 605 N. Capitol St.Trailer943 S ComT Ph 4390 Eve Zi&M) inssue. oaem i. quite ai- - on A Oil heat, extra large living

liiiinaip m comfoi t and conveniencetor 810.3OU unfurnished
LOVELY SPACIOCS

SCBCrTBA.N HOME
In restricted di.t 2 bdrms dn and

2 no Hdwd floors fneplace El cook- -

Km piHMt hams far only 84ii3ii
sni i f'M fwraMassed

T4' US 4 toJ;ms. One acre in ptu-a- s

i asi Mi'.on Kl water Heater,
wiirrl lax iti.fr Yes User la a barn
ei-- ultfv nojse. Will sell furnished
$ sionutw

v'l Full pure $ISS) down New
cl iia.w. e lect ric coasking EI

. 36 CHEV. 2 door sedan, good rubber.
. nome s.ie. i uuii mui room, rirepiaee. dining room kitt-he- n

shed poultry hses. stock incl 8 Jet- - nook a . batn downstairs 4 bed$V4 2 bdr home close to Richmond
school, hdw firs, fireplace, full base- - good paint, motor in good shape. See

after 8 p in. at 1920 Bei ry
ey cuwv. 3 heifers, hog. 20 heru and rooms full bath up Large basement 1942 ALMA trailer .house, good cond .

elec brake. excellent rubber. 1984merit Im. poss Easy tern.s

Deal Used Cars. Jt55 S 12ih
tSOOD TRANSPORTATION

1931 Chev. couoe $225
1935 SChev. 2 door $493.
1936 Stud 4 door $4UO.
1136 Dodge coupe $!1936 Pontiac coupe $4350.
1936 Ford coupe 6j

in ana water heatiii Auto heat i noises noun ai- - '." roorn completely ruitshed Ltouble ga- -
942 CMC 6x6 Ions: wheel base NewEceptionaIly Iare homev hvma snrf ICI hisOlson iSReeve. Realtors rage, beautiful yard, all fenced Good ' State 16 ft. flat bed. Tires, motor A-- l. PriceA. ...I V 1 riUUl I . . V shrubs, .young truit and nut treesal- - dining rwsii Small barn An acrewith ample fruit fr only 812 bK $1450 Phone Silverton 1661

iteittrr. Inine neat
fy aiiist-tif- r ).vmg rom

IMN T S4IVS THIS .inicii.viwv i--
i Large outdoor datto and fireplace. On

33 V 8 pickup, good tire, stock rack.we. HAVE MANY MORE COME IN $17,000. Ph. 84U3.322 acres North. jut off Pacific bus stop
MUST Sell tt. trailer house im-

mediately Elec heat U cooking, sleeps
4. dual tires, good cond. $395 3 blocks
north of post office. Lafayette. Ore.
J. A San.b

Im. rnr farm It W X rrh.r Rt ? RnvL! TEl.L YOU ABOUT McCALLS USED CARS
Dial 810$

1 te,j rw.ni rouse. I yr oh I hdwd ' AND LET
fl.M.ri Unuugl.out Rl cooking and THEM. mi tnninr. m i ir. t,.r. i"aii .f ' 1297 State St

943 S Conil Ph 438 Eve 23C)
$4800 2 bdrm home, south, close to

school and bus Im. poss Easy terms
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
R kit caMiibinatiun. bath, utility rm
On paved rd Wired foi elec range.
8.4.V0 Completely furnisned

ORCHARD FARM KEIZER DIST.
23 ac . all cultivated. 7 ac 12-- -- old

walnuts 2 ac apples. 3 ac peais. 12
ai- - prunes Good modem home.2ilvJ4 barn garage. packing shedNearly all can be irrigated 823 Oot)

If these do not meet your require-ment, tell us what you want We nodoubt have it listed We have morethan 100 farms and acreages listed.

SCHOOL berries. 1. acies filberts. aU Wl!- -
Excellent buy In yr old 3 bd rm lan.ette silt loam. 8 room home. 4 Wanted, apartment house of city

court with monthly rentals. Wouldhome Full basement. 38x208 lot. well bed looms bath. fireplace. barn
Should trade a new home in A-- l location.BS- - .nujuprn. coTra uving rm u',iii'j chicken bouse family Iruitbeater miinoor f pi ace. attachedrar lln-lMn-l view SlOtHH) Huu Wrr.e Box 94 Statesman.se very nice throughout. Furnace ' net tlO.Ouo this year. Puce $21,000.

heat Price $10,500 Terms. Large or Small. We Sell Them AU
For quick, dependable service. LISTLate Modern - All Electric

s A RF KEIZEK UIST
A Ian Is nr. house in A-- l condi'ion

Wi'tl. L fl hit I bdrms . hath, utility
rm witn I 'iav in garage, auto
elec watei attached garage

Sullivan Realty Inr.
RealtorsAttractive 2 B R . Ie L. R with

fireplace. Ver. Bids . Attached ga- -

your property with us.

Leo N. Childs. Inc.,
Realtorsr""f... V--

tl
T11 -'- fa". i

k rd 3388 Portland Rd Pi. 3253 Eves 24479

TRAILER Houses made to order.
Any inside arrangement you desire.
Save up to 30. One IS ft. model on
display. See us before you buy. 3 miles
on Silverton road, left on McCain 'tmile, right mile. E. C. MERRIMON.
Rt. 7. Box 4L. Visitors welcome.

iwri lawn sin uu 88 ic vy 1 m DAILY CROSSWORDkm'i finest dim Price $11,500 Dairv 21 Miles EastNELSON I NELSON
Chel I Nelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS Gm 3PO-- 2, M-- on.e Bid. 8 Stat. St Ph 44,9 J,' EveTllMO

344 State Street Phone 9261
WANT To buy immediately 3 or 4

room house on south side. Must be
Motorcycle

I Itra Motlern - Radiant
Heat

Here is a 2 B R home that Is tb
last word in mod const., fully in --

sulataMl with wall to wall cat pet log
Lge living rm with fireplace. D R .

SALEM REALTY CO. PHONE 7660
RESIDENCE PROPERTY TOWN AND COUNTRYHVity J beaSroom bastne on acre Auto water

close to city bus. Box 86 Statesman.
I HAVE CASH BUYERS for all types

of city and suburban property. For
prompt and courteous service list your
property with .
FLOYD VOLKEL Real Estate Broker

88 acres, one 7 room home very
suce. one 6 room house, both with 3
bed rooms 40x80 grade A barn with
20 stanchions, riade A milk house,
poultry house, machine shed, all in
cultivation, crop- in. family orchard,
two kitchen stoves, one heating stove.
Surge milker, cream separator. A real
buy at $24,500

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3383 Portland Rd Ph 3233 Eves. 2447$

'42 HARLEY-Davidso- n 81. new paint
a overhaul Job. 815 Brown St . Dal-
las. Ore.

39 74 Harley-Davids- on M C. Lots of
extras. All round clean bike. East of

$l- i- linwn SEE IT AMD COMPART. IN' th iv bdk-s- - n.v--c- - .
Ven Bids Garage, on

corner lot Price $11,200 55a N Liberty Phooe T327

Attention Owners" v..or 10 uui. run price HoOO. Attractive t r or t - Keixet school, second road, second
house on right.ome & lioan to.I .3 TSCn IIS-i- T) U.lnrm luima on I. .y, - T V- - j. . Owing to our strategic location onMa.ie, Flee, cooking and . heatmg "hZ' sV "oT, ?, JffhSU ?"d Exclusive Lurt.r igs - Personal Service Highway ME, we have commenced to

DOWN
1. Those of

Acadian.
French
descent

2. Oneness
3. Twinins;

stem
4. Question.
5. Snuggles
6. Map
7. Nave of a

wh?el
8. Birds, as

a class
9. Yield

10. Showers
ice and
rain

17. Light
wind -

20. Reaches
across

21. Exhibited
24. Stitch-bir- d

26. The eye: in
symbolism

28. Wall
coating;

29. An over-
shoe
(Eng.)

30. Theatrical
district
(N.Y.)

SI. Girl's nam
32. Gaped
33. Guides

terec 8170S) will handle ' " Branch Offire Indian
SALES SERVICE PARTS

AH makes used motorcycles
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